
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

1014 N Sunnyvale Ln

Madison, WI 53713-4768

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

Contract 9327

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Dodge Reports (502) 882-2808

advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087Derrick Hall

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Amy Harper

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Ken Nine

Davina Jacobs

Swamy K (413) 376-7032

Ron Reif

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

(608) 244-1381 x121

ronfernescence@gmail.comFernescence, llc (608) 345-7343

Henry Conklin

How Digital Cate Goeddel cg@howd.com (518) 495-7156

(608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

Joe Daniels Construction Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com (608) 271-4800

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

6/8/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9327

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

N5999 Campground Rd

Shawano, WI 54166-6420

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

2107 Stewart Rd

Muscatine , IA 52761

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Dustin 
O'Connell145

estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

(608) 249-7931

(414) 225-1822

(608) 836-1071

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

Jeff Borth jeffb@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc.

(630) 288-8329

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

bid.center@musco.comMusco Sports Lighting (800) 756-1205John Kaufman

Marz & Associates Melissa 
Preusker melissa@marz.build (920) 939-9029

(800) 871-9244

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks (414) 672-2729

LUMEN Technologies Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.com

Eric Johnson

Sheila 
Bonniwell

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Peter Varquez

Ryan Bendixen

J Biehl

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Source 
Management (206) 373-9500

6/8/2023


